

Arizona Indian Education Association 2214 N. Central Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85004 "Collaborating to strengthen Indian Education"



School Year 2022-23 General Meeting Schedule

****NOTICE**** The AIEA meetings will continue to be held virtually via Zoom, every third Friday of every month until further notice. To join meetings, information will be sent with each Meeting Notice and Agenda with the following:

Meeting URL: <u>https://amphi.zoom.us/j/92510551142?pwd=MUxJSCswUUtwR1VVWE9sajVzZGM4QT09</u>			
Meeting ID:	925 1055 1142		
Meeting password:	2022		
Join by phone:	+16699009128,,92510551142# US (San Jose)		
	+17193594580,,92510551142# US		

Agenda Framework for Each Meeting

11:00 AM–1:00 PM – General meeting (working lunch) 1:00 PM–3:00 PM – Professional Development (if available)

Date	Location	Professional Development Topic
August 19, 2022	Zoom Virtual Platform	
	Arizona Indian Education Association	
	Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u>	
September 9, 2022	Zoom Virtual Platform	Center for Broadening Participation in STEM –
	Arizona Indian Education Association	Anna Tanguma-Gallegos, MS
	Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u>	
October 21, 2022	Election Meeting	
	Zoom Virtual Platform	
	Arizona Indian Education Association	
	Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u>	
November 18, 2022	Zoom Virtual Platform	Special Recognition of the 2022-2023 AIEA
	Arizona Indian Education Association	Student Scholarship Recipients
	Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u>	
December 2022	December 9: Zoom Virtual Platform	AIEA Winter Camp Q&A
	Arizona Indian Education Association	
	Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u>	Contact: Camp Co-Coordinators
		Kimberly Daingkau-Begay, <u>kbegay@amphi.com</u>
	Dec 16-19: AIEA Winter Youth Camp	Ingrique Salt, <u>ingrique@arizona.edu</u>

The mission of the Arizona Indian Education Association is to develop educational strategies and activities consistent with Arizona's academic standards and to provide research and resources to Arizona schools for their American Indian students to achieve academic excellence through culturally responsive education.



Arizona Indian Education Association 2214 N. Central Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85004 "Collaborating to strengthen Indian Education"



School Year 2022-23 General Meeting Schedule

Location	Professional Development Topic
Zoom Virtual Platform	
Arizona Indian Education Association	
Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	
Zoom Virtual Platform	
Arizona Indian Education Association	
Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	
Zoom Virtual Platform	
Arizona Indian Education Association	
Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	
Zoom Virtual Platform	
Arizona Indian Education Association	
Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	
Zoom Virtual Platform	
Arizona Indian Education Association	
Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	
Zoom Virtual Platform	
Arizona Indian Education Association	
Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	
No Meeting – Membership Drive	
AIEA Summer Youth Camp - tentative	
Zoom Virtual Platform	
Arizona Indian Education Association	
Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	
Zoom Virtual Platform	
Arizona Indian Education Association	
Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	
	Zoom Virtual Platform Arizona Indian Education Association Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u> Zoom Virtual Platform Arizona Indian Education Association Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u> Xoom Virtual Platform Arizona Indian Education Association Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u> No Meeting – Membership Drive AIEA Summer Youth Camp - tentative Zoom Virtual Platform Arizona Indian Education Association Contact: <u>aiea.est2003@gmail.com</u>

The mission of the Arizona Indian Education Association is to develop educational strategies and activities consistent with Arizona's academic standards and to provide research and resources to Arizona schools for their American Indian students to achieve academic excellence through culturally responsive education.



Arizona Indian Education Association 2214 N. Central Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85004 "Collaborating to strengthen Indian Education"



School Year 2022-23 General Meeting Schedule

October 20, 2023	Election Meeting Zoom Virtual Platform Arizona Indian Education Association	
	Contact: aiea.est2003@gmail.com	